7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

Registration

Ice Captain

Dsg Rooms

Photocopy

Postings

Medal Presentation

Ticket Sales

WIN|RP|W|lO|N

Security

Hospitality

HPlO|IRPR|IWIN|IRP|W]|O | P>

HPlO|IRPIWIN|RP|lW|O WU

HPlO|IRPRIWIN|RP|W|O WU

HPlO|IRPIWIN|RPR|W]|O WU

NIOO|RrR|[WIN|R|W]|lO WU

NIOO|RrR|[WIN|[R|W]|lO WU

PlO|RP|IWIN|RP|W]|O WU

APlO|IRP|IWIN|RP|W]|O WU

PlO|IRP|IWIN|RP|W]|O WU

N|lOO|RrRIWIN|RPR|W|O|W

These are the number of volunteers requested for Thursday,Friday,Saturday and Sunday.

We are also in need of volunteers for set-up in the following areas on Wednesday.

Registration (2) from 17:00-20:00

Photocopy (1) from 16:00-21:00
Posting (2) from 18:00-21:00

Set-up of ticket sale (1) 18:00-19:00
Set -up and installation of equipement (6) from 14:00-18:00 and (9) from 18:00-23:00



