	7:00	8:00	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	13:00	14:00	15:00	16:00	17:00	18:00	19:00	20:00	21:00	22:00
Registration	3	3	3	4	4	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	3	2	2
Ice Captain		6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
Dsg Rooms	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	
Photocopy		1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Postings					2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
Medal Presentation					3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
Ticket Sales	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1		
Security	2	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	4	2
Hospitality	1	2	2	2	4	4	4	4	2	2	4	4	4	2	2	

These are the number of volunteers requested for Thursday, Friday, Saturday and Sunday.

We are also in need of volunteers for set-up in the following areas on Wednesday.

Registration (2) from 17:00-20:00 Photocopy (1) from 16:00-21:00

Posting (2) from 18:00-21:00

Set-up of ticket sale (1) 18:00-19:00

Set -up and installation of equipement (6) from 14:00-18:00 and (9) from 18:00-23:00